Agendas can be obtained via the Internet at http://www.azleg.state.az.us/CommitteeAgendas.asp
Persons with a disability may request a reasonable accommodation, such as a sign language interpreter, by contacting the Senate Secretary’s Office,
(602) 926-4231 (voice). Requests should be made as early as possible to allow time to arrange the accommodation.

ARIZONA STATE SENATE

Forty-ninth Legislature - First Regular Session

MEETING NOTICE

COMMITTEE ON RULES

DATE: Monday, June 15, 2009 TIME: 1:00 P.M. ROOM: 2nd Fl. Caucus
Rm.
SENATORS: Garcia McCune Davis Gray C, Vice-Chairman
Gorman Verschoor Burns, Chairman
1. Call to Order
2. Clear Bills:

Bills
SB1008

SB1012
SB1019

SB1020
SB1022

SB1023

SB1048
SB1063

SB1111
SB1134

SB1135

SB1146

Subject of Strike Everything

ShOI’t T|t|e Amendment
adjutant general retirement(Waring)

veteran special plates; fees(Harper)

internal revenue code conformity.(Waring) FIN - charitable organizations;
tax credit

enduring freedom memorial; public
monies.(Waring)

state monuments; repair fund;
purpose..(Waring)

cities and towns; technical correction(Pearce R) APPROP - premium tax credit;
STO contribution

emergency telecommunication services,
administrative costs(Gray L)

domestic violence victims; fee
exemptions(Waring)

county planning and zoning; revisions(Paton)
commission for postsecondary education;
continuation(Huppenthal)

teacher student loan program;
expansion(Huppenthal)

expenditure limitation; penalty waiver;
Pima(Allen S: Gray L, Harper)
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Bills
SB1148

SB1151
SB1161

SB1176
SB1178

SB1182
SB1197

SB1235
SB1250
SB1271

SB1303
SB1313

SB1325

SB1370
SB1373

SB1375

SB1393
SB1406

SB1421
SB1427

SB1429

SCR1004

Subject of Strike Everything
Short Title Amendment

deed restrictions; for sale signs(Allen S,
Kavanagh: Gorman, et al)

convenience fee; definition(Tibshraeny)
PSPRS; reemployment(Pearce R, Kavanagh:
Gorman, et al)

military family relief fund(Pearce R)
homeland security councils; coordinating;
advisory(Nelson, Aguirre, Pearce R, et al)
state treasurer; warrant notes(Burns)

technical correction; dental board ED - task force; special
powers(Huppenthal) education

cooperative purchasing agreements(Nelson)
retirement; sick leave payments(Paton)

jail districts; property tax limit(Allen S, Brown, F|[N - deficiency judgment;
Konopnicki, et al) foreclosed properties

open meeting law; minutes; notice(Tibshraeny)
county merit system; hearing
officers(Tibshraeny: Gray L, Paton, et al)

individual health insurance; coverage
exemptions(Leff, Barto: Harper)

WICHE student loans; repayment.(Aboud)

income tax returns; penalties(Gorman: Gould,

Gray L, et al)
parents' rights; education; discipline; ED - student information; written
health(Gray C, Gorman, Pearce R, et al) parental request

public education; students' religious
liberties.(Huppenthal: Gould, Gray L, et al)

vehicle insurance proof; vehicle
registration(Waring)

special districts; secondary levy limits(Waring)
schools; instructional technology; fees;
deposit(Rios, McGuire)

Arizona medal of honor(Melvin, Gray C,
Antenori, et al)

technical correction; military personnel(Harper) VMA - American Sovereignty
Restoration Act
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